PLAYER

Adonis Bosch
Alejandro De Armas
Andor Lobet

Frank Carvajal

José Rodriguez (Pepe
Julio C. Bernal
Mario Garcia

Mario Lopez

Michel Rodriguez D.
Miguel Morell
Niober Camejo
Nordy B. Shaw
Osmel Rodriguez
Randy Lopez
Roberto Gonzalez L.
Yadel Valdes

Yamel Hernandez
Yerson Fernandez
Yoel Rubio

Yosvani Ocampo
Yosvany Rojas
Yuliet Olivera (Jaliscc

Yusdani Carbo
TOTAL

PLAYER
Julio C. Bernal
Rayko Silva
Roberto Gonzalez L.
Wigber Tellechea
Yadel Valdes
Yosvani Ocampo
TOTAL

CB VB
7 7
9 9
9 9

11 10
0 0
3 3

11 9
2 2
3 2

11 10
3 3
3 3
4 3
8 6
0 0
5 5
9 8
2 1
7 6
2 2
5 4
2 2
2 2

118 106
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Lanzadores
CL SO BB Bl 2B 3B
2 0 3 0 0 O
0O 0 0 0 0 O
8 1 4 0 3 1
7 2 2 0 2 0
2 1 4 3 1 1
0O 0 3 3 0 O
19 4 16 6 6 2
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SO DB O-1 BPD OPS

571
1778
1111

382

0
1333
495
0
1167
1345
1667
0
1417
875
0
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819

500
2071

0
200
0
1000
935
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oBP
286
778
333
182

667
273

667
545
667

750
375

400
444
500
571

200

500
407
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Eliminatoria
Swing Completo

SLG
286
1000
778
200

667
222

500
800
1000
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1500
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528
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AVE
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